Port Dalrymple Yacht Club
an'’
CNW 53rd Australian NS14 Championships Handicap

Final Overall Results

Sailed: 10 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

1 NS14 Midnight Hour NSW 2070 Monty Lang Alex Lang NSC 112,59 456 1.0 6.0 436 10.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 33.0 23
2 NS14 Maritimo QLD 1961 Michael Spies Adison Newland SYC 123.85 2.0 2.0 #56 11.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 BMF 6.0 6.0 39.0 13
3 NS14 Gunbarrel Highway NSW 1992 Brett Ellis Meg Ellis TASC 110.23 5.0 3.0 5.0 %66 9.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 460 11.0 42.0 16
4 NS14 Yes Yes Yes QLD 1821 Peter Jones Liam Jones PDYC (QLD) 127.17 3.0 426 436 6.0 12.0 11.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 44.0 11
5 NS14 Dark Horse NSW 2007 Greg Daniel Murray Daniel TASC 113.83 8.0 456 9.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 9.0 #5868 45.0 20
6 NS14 Walk on the Wild Side TAS 1902 Ruby Edmunds  Max Edmunds PDYC/RGYC 123.36 1.0 8.0 10.0 #5686 4.0 438 5.0 11.0 4.0 3.0 46.0 14
7 NS14 Magic and Loss TAS 1749 Barry McIndoe Terina Enniss PDYC 129.92 ++6 9.0 80 4.0 2.0 80 3.0 6.0 ++B8 7.0 47.0 10
8 NS14 Fast Asleep TAS 1993 Magnus McIndoe Brooke Teehan PDYC 126.64 9.0 446 2.0 10.0 11.0 +6-8 12.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 52.0 17
9 NS14 Say When NSW 2048 Steve Jones Sharyn Jones RMYC 111.88 7.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 13.0 #56 +46 1.0 5.0 8.0 60.0 25
10 NS14 Supersonic Cyril TAS 2005 Nick McElwee Holly James PDYC/DSC 113.82 +3-6 7.0 11.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 458 5.0 8.0 12.0 61.0 19
11 NS14 Sundaze TAS 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey KBSC 11791 +6-6 5.0 +4-8 8.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 61.0 22
12 NS14 Smashing Pumpkins ACT 1978 Michael Hinchens Gaby Brady YMVASC 120.86 6.0 6.0 7.0 %48 3.0 6.0 8.0 12.0 14.0 BN€ 62.0 15
13 NS14 Shake & Bake NSW 1996 Brian Jenkinson Linda Jenkinson TASC 108.12 +4-6 4.0 11.0 7.0 458 5.0 9.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 66.0 18
14 NS14 Serenity TAS 2039 Scott Wilkie Natasha Wilkie =~ MPYC 113.72 +6-6 13.0 1.0 2.0 14.0 14.0 +6-6 14.0 12.0 9.0 79.0 21
15 NS14 Indesisive TAS 1871 Briana Shepherd Ross Clipingdale DSC 122.24 3.0 BNE #686 5.0 6.0 9.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 79.0 12
16 NS14 Cutlass NSW 2071 Ryan Savage Finnegan Savage CHYC 109.97 11.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 166 12.0 11.0 9.0 %36 13.0 79.0 24
R1

1 NS14 Walk on the Wild Side TAS 1902 Ruby Edmunds  Max Edmunds PDYC/RGYC 123.36 13:36 14:23:07 0:47:07 0:38:12 1.0 14

2 NS14 Maritimo QLD 1961 Michael Spies Adison Newland SYC 123.85 13:36 14:23:56 0:47:56 0:38:42 2.0 13

3 NS14 Yes Yes Yes QLD 1821 Peter Jones Liam Jones PDYC (QLD) 127.17 13:36 14:25:23 0:49:23 0:38:50 3.0 11

3 NS14 Indesisive TAS 1871 Briana Shepherd Ross Clipingdale DSC 122.24 13:36 14:23:28 0:47:28 0:38:50 3.0 12
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1992
1996
2040
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2005
1902
1749
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2039
1993
2007
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Brett Ellis
Michael Hinchens
Steve Jones
Greg Daniel
Magnus McIndoe
Sam Bailey
Barry McIndoe
Ryan Savage
Nick McElwee
Brian Jenkinson
Monty Lang
Scott Wilkie

Monty Lang
Michael Spies
Brett Ellis
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Sam Bailey
Michael Hinchens
Nick McElwee
Ruby Edmunds
Barry McIndoe
Ryan Savage
Steve Jones
Peter Jones
Scott Wilkie
Magnus McIndoe
Greg Daniel
Briana Shepherd

Meg Ellis

Gaby Brady
Sharyn Jones
Murray Daniel
Brooke Teehan
Lindy Bailey
Terina Enniss
Finnegan Savage
Holly James
Linda Jenkinson
Alex Lang
Natasha Wilkie
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Alex Lang
Adison Newland
Meg Ellis

Linda Jenkinson
Lindy Bailey
Gaby Brady
Holly James
Max Edmunds
Terina Enniss
Finnegan Savage
Sharyn Jones
Liam Jones
Natasha Wilkie
Brooke Teehan
Murray Daniel
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Brett Ellis

Monty Lang
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Ruby Edmunds
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Peter Jones

Sam Bailey
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Greg Daniel
Scott Wilkie

Nick McElwee
Barry McIndoe
Briana Shepherd
Peter Jones
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Magnus McIndoe
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Steve Jones
Monty Lang
Michael Hinchens

Natasha Wilkie
Brooke Teehan
Sharyn Jones
Finnegan Savage
Meg Ellis

Alex Lang

Gaby Brady
Terina Enniss
Murray Daniel
Max Edmunds
Holly James
Linda Jenkinson
Liam Jones
Lindy Bailey
Adison Newland
Ross Clipingdale
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Brooke Teehan

R7

Alex Lang

Meg Ellis

Liam Jones
Terina Enniss
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:57:
:55:
:50:
:55:
:54:
:48:
:54:
:51:
:59:
:57:
:52:
146
:53:

28

15

00
10
48

29
08
03
15
01
55
35
34
57
41
03
04
06
36

56

148
0:47:

58

:55

O O O O O o o o

0:43:
140
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:

0:43

0:37:
0:37:

:53:
:54:
:54:
:55:
144
:58:
:58:
:59:

33
00
27
12

02
15
04

04

04
04
36
44
53
09
16
23
25
38
43
01
14
26

22
43

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

1.0
2.0

12
22
11
24
14
21
25
17

23
16
11
10
14
20
13
15
18
22
24
17
12
25
19
21

25
11
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NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

Dark Horse
Gunbarrel Highway
Supersonic Cyril
Magic and Loss
Fast Asleep
Sundaze

Cutlass

Midnight Hour

Walk on the Wild Side

Smashing Pumpkins
Shake & Bake
Serenity

Indesisive

Maritimo

Fast Asleep
Midnight Hour
Yes Yes Yes

Walk on the Wild Side

Say When
Maritimo

Shake & Bake
Supersonic Cyril
Dark Horse
Sundaze

Magic and Loss
Serenity

Cutlass

Smashing Pumpkins
Indesisive
Gunbarrel Highway

NSW
NSW
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
NSW
NSW
TAS
ACT
NSW
TAS
TAS
QLD

TAS
NSW
QLD
TAS
NSW
QLD
NSW
TAS
NSW
TAS
TAS
TAS
NSW
ACT
TAS
NSW

2007
1992
2005
1749
1993
2040
2071
2070
1902
1978
1996
2039
1871
1961

1993
2070
1821
1902
2048
1961
1996
2005
2007
2040
1749
2039
2071
1978
1871
1992

Greg Daniel
Brett Ellis

Nick McElwee
Barry McIndoe
Magnus McIndoe
Sam Bailey
Ryan Savage
Monty Lang
Ruby Edmunds
Michael Hinchens
Brian Jenkinson
Scott Wilkie
Briana Shepherd
Michael Spies

Magnus McIndoe
Monty Lang
Peter Jones
Ruby Edmunds
Steve Jones
Michael Spies
Brian Jenkinson
Nick McElwee
Greg Daniel
Sam Bailey
Barry McIndoe
Scott Wilkie
Ryan Savage
Michael Hinchens
Briana Shepherd
Brett Ellis

Murray Daniel
Meg Ellis

Holly James
Terina Enniss
Brooke Teehan
Lindy Bailey
Finnegan Savage
Alex Lang

Max Edmunds
Gaby Brady
Linda Jenkinson
Natasha Wilkie
Ross Clipingdale
Adison Newland

R9

Brooke Teehan
Alex Lang

Liam Jones

Max Edmunds
Sharyn Jones
Adison Newland
Linda Jenkinson
Holly James
Murray Daniel
Lindy Bailey
Terina Enniss
Natasha Wilkie
Finnegan Savage
Gaby Brady
Ross Clipingdale
Meg Ellis

TASC
TASC
PDYC/DSC
PDYC
PDYC
KBSC
CHYC

NSC
PDYC/RGYC
YMVASC
TASC
MPYC

DSC

SYC

PDYC

NSC

PDYC (QLD)
PDYC/RGYC
RMYC

syYc

TASC
PDYC/DSC
TASC
KBSC
PDYC
MPYC
CHYC
YMVASC
DSC

TASC

113.83
110.23
113.82
129.92
126.64
117.91
109.97
112.59
123.36
120.86
108.12
113.72
122.24
123.85

126.64
112.59
127.17
123.36
111.88
123.85
108.12
113.82
113.83
117.91
129.92
113.72
109.97
120.86
122.24
110.23

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

15:
15:
15:
:40:
38:
140
149
33:
38:
37:
32:
34:
141

15

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

33:
32:
146

33

35
32

38

59:
53:
59:
57:
53:
58:
52:
54:
55:
57:
02:
131
54:
59:
59:
54:

55

10
20

16
59

52
05
22
26
42

01
08
31
55
31
50
09
48
13
06
33

04
02
39
43

0:43:
0:42:
146

0:43

0:50:
0:48:
140
149

0:45
0:42

0:43:
0:48:
0:47:
0:42:
0:44:
141

0:48
DNF

10
20

16
59

52
05
22
26
42

0:37:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:

0:42:
145
0:42:
0:42:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
145

0:42

0:43

0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:

55
24
27
41
41
44
56
58
59
11
15
18
50

39

52
54
22
28
37

07
11
18
25
37
42
42
06

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
17.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
16.0

20
16
19
10
17
22
24
23
14
15
18
21
12
13

17
23
11
14
25
13
18
19
20
22
10
21
24
15
12
16
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Fast Asleep
Midnight Hour

Walk on the Wild Side

Yes Yes Yes
Sundaze

Maritimo

Magic and Loss
Say When
Serenity

Shake & Bake
Gunbarrel Highway
Supersonic Cyril
Cutlass

Indesisive

Dark Horse
Smashing Pumpkins

TAS
NSW
TAS
QLD
TAS
QLD
TAS
NSW
TAS
NSW
NSW
TAS
NSW
TAS
NSW
ACT

1993
2070
1902
1821
2040
1961
1749
2048
2039
1996
1992
2005
2071
1871
2007
1978

R10

Magnus McIndoe Brooke Teehan

Monty Lang
Ruby Edmunds
Peter Jones
Sam Bailey
Michael Spies
Barry McIndoe
Steve Jones
Scott Wilkie
Brian Jenkinson
Brett Ellis

Nick McElwee
Ryan Savage
Briana Shepherd
Greg Daniel

Alex Lang

Max Edmunds
Liam Jones
Lindy Bailey
Adison Newland
Terina Enniss
Sharyn Jones
Natasha Wilkie
Linda Jenkinson
Meg Ellis

Holly James
Finnegan Savage
Ross Clipingdale

Murray Daniel

Michael Hinchens Gaby Brady

PDYC
NSC
PDYC/RGYC
PDYC (QLD)
KBSC

syc

PDYC
RMYC
MPYC
TASC

TASC
PDYC/DSC
CHYC

DSC

TASC
YMVASC

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com

126.64
112.59
123.36
127.17
117.91
123.85
129.92
111.88
113.72
108.12
110.23
113.82
109.97
122.24
113.83
120.86

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14:06:
14:01:
14:06:
14:08:
14:04:
14:07:
14:10:
147
140
14:01:
14:02:
14:04:
14:03:
14:08:
14:07:

14:02
14:03

24
21
38
18
34
18
14

27
28
31
07
39
08

0:51:
0:46:
0:51:
0:53:
0:49:
0:52:
0:55:
147
140
0:46:
0:47:
0:49:
0:48:
0:53:
0:52:

0:47
0:48

DNC

24
21
38
18
34
18
14

27
28
31
07
39
08

0:40:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42
0:42
0:42:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:45:

35
10
51
55
02
14
31

143
148

58
04
30
45
53
48

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
17.0

17
23
14
11
22
13
10
25
21
18
16
19
24
12
20
15



